Design and specifications are subject to change without notice. The latest product information / specification can be found at HanwhaVision.com.
Hanwha Vision is formerly known as Hanwha Techwin.
© Hanwha Vision CO., LTD. All rights reserved.                      1/2
SPU-60241
Adapter
Key Features • DC 24V/2.5A 60W Adapter
• Compatible with SMT-3231PV/SMT-3221PV,  SMT-2731PV/SMT-2721PV,
SMT-1031PV/SMT-1031PVW
• Power cord included
Design and specifications are subject to change without notice. The latest product information / specification can be found at HanwhaVision.com.
Hanwha Vision is formerly known as Hanwha Techwin.
© Hanwha Vision CO., LTD. All rights reserved.2025-01                      2/2
SPU-60241
Adapter
Specifications
Environmental
Operating Temperature / Humidity 0 ~ +40°C (+32°F ~ +104°F)  / 20% ~ 80%
Electrical
Input Voltage 100Vac ~ 240Vac Input,  DC24V/2.5A output
Power Consumption 60W
Mechanical
Color Black
Product dimensions / weight 110 x 62 x 31.5 mm
Supported products SMT-3231PV, SMT-3221PV, SMT-2731PV, SMT-2721PV, SMT-1031PV, SMT-1031PVW